
~ BEFORE THE BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT ~ 

- DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA ­

FORM 135 - ZONING SELF·CERTIFICATION 


101 Q Street NE 3518 25 PDR-2 

pursuant to: 

x § 1000.1 • Use Variance x§ 1002.1 • Area Variance x§ 901.1-Speciai Exception 

Subtitle C 711.6 & 902.3 Subti tle C, 1502.1 (b )&(d) 

Subtitle U, 802.l(c) 

Amaro LLC 

Date 

Owner's S/gnarUnl 

Agent·. S/gnaWf8 

D.C. Bar No. 

Owner's Na,,,. (please Print) 

Agent·. Name (Plea. Print) 

Will iam Faust 
Architect 

Registration No. ARC5082 

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19726
51

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19726
EXHIBIT NO.51

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia

Case No. 19726
51

Board of Zoning Adjustment
District of Columbia
CASE NO.19726
EXHIBIT NO.51



Revised 06/01/16 
INSTRUCTIONS 

Any request for self-certification that is not completed In accordance with the following Instructions shall not be accepted . 

1. 	 All self-certificalion applications shall be made on this form. All certification forms must be completely filled ouL (front and back) and be typewritten or printed legibly. All 
information shall be furn ished by the appli cant. If additional space is necessary. use separate sheets of 8)oS")( 11" paper to complet e the form. 

2. 	 Complete one self-certification form for each application filed. Present this form with the Form 120 - Application for Variance/Special - E)(ception to the Office of Zoning. 

4414111 Street, N.W., Suite 200-5, Wash ington, D.C. 20001. 

Lot Area 
(sq . ft.) 10,762 0 N/A 10,762 I None 

Lot Width 
(ft. to the tenth) 12 1 0 N/A 12 1 None 

Lot Occupancy 
N/A None (building area/lot area) 77% 0 69% 

Floor Area Ratio (FAR) 
None (rIoor area/lot a rea) 1.55 0 3.0 3.0 

Parking Spaces 
None (number) 3 9 N/A 10 

Loading Berths 
I N/A I(number and size in ft.) 0 I 0 100% 

Front Yard 
(ft. to the tenth) 0 0 I N/A 0 None 

Rear Yard 
(ft. to the tenth) 0 11 .8' I N/A 12 None 

Side Yard 
(ft . to the tenth) 0 0 N/A 0 None 

Court, Open 
0 0 None(width by depth in ft .) 0 N/A 

Court, Closed 
1 0 None(Width by depth in ft.) 0 N/A 0 

Height 
I 26' (apprx.) None (ft. to the tenth) 0 60' 56.67' 

Reasonable Accommodation. 
If you need a reasonable accommodation for a disability under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) or Fair Housing Act, please complete Form 155 - Request for 


